STATE OF IOWA DEPARTMENT OF

Health~Human

SERVICES

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:25 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Council on Human Services

THURSDAY, MAY 1|1
10 AM. - 12 P.M.

CLICK TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING
Join by Phone: 1-551-285-1373
Meeting ID: 1611885061 Passcode: 754052

AGENDA
Call to Order

Approval of April 13, 2023, meeting minutes

HHS System Delivery Assessment
Chief of Strategic Operations Matt Highland

Public Health Emergency Unwind
Community Access Eligibility Director Amela Alibasic

New Medicaid MCO Onboarding
Medicaid Director Liz Matney

MCO Quarterly Report — SFY 2023 Quarter 2
Medicaid Analyst Kurt Behrens

DOJ Monitor at Glenwood

Division Director of State Operated Facilities Cory Turner

Director’s Report — HHS Director Kelly Garcia
Council Update

Adjourn

Kim Reynolds
GOVERNOR

Adam Gregg
LT. GOVERNOR

Kelly Garcia
DIRECTOR

This meeting is accessible to persons with disabilities. (If you have special needs, please contact the
Department of Human Services (515) 281-5452 two days prior to the meeting.) Note: Times listed on
agenda for specific items are approximate and may vary depending on the length of discussion for
preceding items. Please plan accordingly.


https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1611885061?pwd=QW5nRldEemhuV0Y3U0RuNGt2dldNZz09

