STATE OF IOWA DEPARTMENT OF Health and Human services

Kim Reynolds GOVERNOR

Adam Gregg

Kelly Garcia DIRECTOR

Council on Human Services

THURSDAY, MAY 11 10 A.M. – 12 P.M.

CLICK TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING

Join by Phone: 1-551-285-1373 Meeting ID: 1611885061 Passcode: 754052

<u>AGENDA</u>

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order
10:05 a.m.	Approval of April 13, 2023, meeting minutes
10:10 a.m.	HHS System Delivery Assessment Chief of Strategic Operations Matt Highland
10:20 a.m.	Public Health Emergency Unwind Community Access Eligibility Director Amela Alibasic
10:35 a.m.	New Medicaid MCO Onboarding Medicaid Director Liz Matney
10:50 a.m.	MCO Quarterly Report – SFY 2023 Quarter 2 Medicaid Analyst Kurt Behrens
11:10 a.m.	DOJ Monitor at Glenwood Division Director of State Operated Facilities Cory Turner
11:25 a.m.	Director's Report – HHS Director Kelly Garcia
l I:45 a.m.	Council Update
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn

This meeting is accessible to persons with disabilities. (If you have special needs, please contact the Department of Human Services (515) 281-5452 two days prior to the meeting.) Note: Times listed on agenda for specific items are approximate and may vary depending on the length of discussion for preceding items. Please plan accordingly.